146706

BOOK 232 PAGE 915

FILE 1080
SAMANIA CO 1014

NOT 26 11 42 11 102

PLOWRY

	J. MICHÎLE G. ÎNVISON
AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:	
NameJohn Talbot Denne	
AddressPO_Box_254	
City/State <u>Carson</u> , WA 98610 SCZ 25223	
Document Title(s): (or transactions contained therein) 1. Death Certificate 2. Affidavit 3. 4. Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or releas	First American Title Insurance Company
Additional numbers on page of documer	(this space for title company use only)
Grantor(s): (Last name first, then first name and initials) 1. Denne, Irene M. 2. 3. 4. 5.	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX 22648 NOV 2 6 2002 PAID LEXCA DT VICTUR OF LOTATION OF SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER
Abbreviated Legal Description as follows: tic.lot/block/r NW1 of S26, T4, R7E	Martin, Skapania County Assessor Parcel # Parcel #
☐ Complete legal description is on page 6 of	document
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel / Account Number(s):	
:	:
WA-1	
NOTE: The auditorirecorder will rely on the information on the faccuracy or completeness of the indexing information pro-	ore. The staff will not read the doctor on to verify the wided herein.

(4 h : 4

1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		F 4	'	<u> </u>
		STATE OEPARA	OF WAS		淡		
	•			BC	XXX 23.	2 PAGE 9	16
	w)	ASHINGTON STATE D	EPARTMENT OF S	4.			18578
TYPE, OR PEINT IN D	LOCAL PILE HUMBLE 4	CERT	IFICATE O	F DEATH	4	STAM FRE HEAD	MACA.
DECEASED	TRENE	М.		INE	'Female	August 19	1979
tic. I sec	"" White	AGE - EAST UNDER E BIRTHDAD (MEARS) MOS. Se	DAYS MOURS M	~ [3-20	-1889	"Klickitat	
Go:	n or location of brath ldendale	Pr Technite	es Mt.	Adams	Convales	cent Center	
A E	ngland	U.S.A.	MINONED IN	BANGECED & PARCE.		OUSE EN WIN, GIVE MARKET: NE	
A SM VY # 700-GLACT		Homemak		OURING MOST OF	KIND OF BUSINESS	Own Home	3109
ADMISSION RESIDENCE	i-state COUNTY hington Skar	CITY, TO	arson		INTERNATION NO I	Star Rout	e
PARENTS FATHER—		miobile.	LAST	MOTHER -MA	IDEN NAME		LAST
IS.	ANTNAME		MARING A	19.	137941 OR R.F.D. 200	n, Washingt	
PART L	John Denne,	D SY:	104		INE FOR (a), (b), A)		APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN CHISE AND DEAT
1	(a)	(achexia			>		month
COMPI	TIONS, SFAMT, (b)	chranic	bruin s.	and rom	e seie	ne	years
A STATIN	CAUSE LAST	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF.		-	,	- 4	7
PART II.	OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITI	IONS: COMBITIONS CONTRI	BUTHIC TO BEATH BUT HO	RELATED TO CAUSE	CIVEN IN PART E IGI	(OH 90 291)	F YES WERE FINDINGS COM TO DESCRIPTION DETERMINING CAUSE OF DEATH
ACCIDENCY OF UNDITY	IT, SUICIDÉ, HOMICIDE, ETERMINED LIPECHY I	TE OF INJURY 4 MONTH, I	DAY, YEAR HOUR	HOW II	NJURY OCCURRED	TEMPER HATURE OF ENDURY SM	
INDIAN I	AT WORK PLACE OF IN.	JURY AT MOME, FARM, STREET, IC. CSPICSTY'S	PACIONY, LOCATION	t (STE	EEF OR B.F.D. MO., CO	IV OR TOWN, STARE	y
PHYSICIA	ATION MONTH DAY	TEAR MONTH	DAY TEAR	AND EAST SAW HIM, MONTH BA		FOID HOT WITH THE DEATH OC	CURRED AT DIE PLACE, ON THE SAIR, AND, TO BEE OF MY EMONLINGE, CHI
TIA. DE	TERRIBED THE CRANE ON THE BANKE	PESTIGATION, IN MY OPHION,	HOUR OF		E DECEDENT WAS PROPE	OUNCED DEAD YEAR	M. TO THE CHARGE STATE
CERTIFIER BEATH OC	CHRID OH BE SATE AND DUE TO T	THE CAUSEIS STATED.	SIGNATURE	2 0 0°	•	MONH OF TITLE DATE	E SIGNED, I MONTH, BAY, YEAR
IN. MARING IM	ADDRESS CERTIFIER		STREET ON R.F.D. HQ.	rand (1 en	CITY OIL XOWN	STATE	8/18/19
NUMBER	Burial	Carson	cemetery	I C	Carson,	Washington	STAR
	ugust "24", "19	79 KARUNE	r"funerai			ite Salmon,	
	AS MEY 3/78)	ulton	REGISTRAR — SIGN	ATOME/PECUCIAL	ampaign.	N 68-29	- 79
			TE STATE				
		d(o)	まっい 多				X
	interest of the second	S.A.L.	墨!是	(S)			7
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			1889				
一多种理论	My Company	Chill Hay	- 3×	45 marge 05	\$14 FE	PETAYS VALLE	00H PT-000 (5/98)
						, ,	

.

 \mathbf{G}

800K 232 PAGE 917

AFFIDAVIT

State of Washington
County of Skamania
John Talbot Denne being first duly sworm, deposes and says:
1. The undersigned affiant is the Son of Denn-
(relationship to decodess) (decodess) Tenne who died May 10, 1969, at Careston
State of Washington (city) (vent) (city)
Skamania Washington (city)
(county) (sink)
AFFIANT MUST PROVIDE A DEATH CERTIFICATE OF DECEDENT
THE OF DECEMENT
2. Check the appropriate box below:
Decedent and surviving spouse executed a Community Property Agreement dated a copy of which is attached hereto.
[] Decedent left no last Will.
[] Decedent left a last Will which has neither been probated nor revoked; a copy of which is attached hereto.
[] Decedent left a Will which was probated inCounty, State
of A copy of an Order Admitting Will to Probate, Decree of Distribution or equivalent court documentation is attached hereto.
3. The heirs at law of the decedent, including spouse, natural or adopted children, children of any predecessed child beather.
children of any predecessed child, brothers and sisters, and any surviving parents are as follows:
N/A
(full name) (age) (relationship) (residence)

BOOK 232 PAGE 9/8

HEIRS AT LAW (continued)

(fall name)	(age)	(relationship)	(residence)
(full manno)	(age)	(relationship)	(residence)
(fail name)	(agc)	(relationship)	(residence)
(fall memc)	(ago)	(reintio rakip)	(residence)
(attach	additional page	for additional name	0

4. All debts of the decedent and/or the marital community, including, but not limited to all expenses due to decedent's last illness, funeral and burial, and all applicable federal and state succession or inheritance taxes have been fully paid, except as

The decedent [] had [] had never received from the State of Washington assistance
consisting of runsing facility services, home and community-based services, related
hospital and prescription drug services, or any other type of medical assistance.

6. As of the date of death, the value of all community property of the decedent was approximately \$_____. The value of all separate property of the

 Other facts regarding the decedent, decedent's estate, or matters which pertain to the current transaction:

ROOK 232 PAGE 919

THIS AFFIDAVIT IS MADE TO INDUCE FIRST AMERICAN ITILE
INSURANCE COMPANY (THE COMPANY) TO ISSUE ITS POLICIES OF
TITLE INSURANCE ON REAL PROPERTY PASSING TO THE AFFIANT(S) IN
RELIANCE UPON THE REPRESENTATIONS SET FORTH ABOVE. AFFIANT
AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE COMPANY HARMLESS FROM
LOSS OR DAMAGE WHICH IT MAY SUFFER AS A RESULT OF SAID
RELIANCE.

Affiant's Full Name

Affiant's Full Name

Date

Date

STATE OF WASHINGTON,)

On this day personally appeared before me John John Denne to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he signed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed, for the use and purposes therein mentioned.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 15 day of November, 2002

HOTARY DE WASHING

Notes y Public in and for the State of Walkington, residing at CON My appointment expires 1-17-2006

BOXX 232 PAGE 920

PARCEL II

A tract of land in the Northwest Quarter of Section 26, Township 4 North, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skanania, State of Washington, described as follows:

Commencing at the intersection of the Northerly line of the Hemlock Road with the Southerly line of the Little Soda Springs Road in said Section 26, the said point being approximately 400 feet South and 30 feet West of the Northeast corner of the East Half of the West Half of the Northeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of said Section 26; thence West along the Northerly line of said Hemlock Road a distance of 100 feet; thence Northerly at right angle to the Northerly line of said road a distance of 175 feet, more or less, to the Southerly line of said Little Soda Springs Road; thence Southeasterly along the Southerly line of the Little Soda Springs Road to the point of beginning.

1